

FAO No.538/2018

18.3.2019 Present: Mr. B. M. Chuahan, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Vinod Thakur and Mr. Sudhir Bhatnagar, Addl. A.Gs.
with Ms. Swaneel Jaswal, Dy.A.G. for the respondent.

Balance award amount stands deposited.

Admitted. List along with FAO No. 539/2018.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

18.3.2019
(pankaj)